2024 Premier League S2 Div 6 2024 Premier League S2 Div 6 Individual Ladder
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Rank Member

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Ivan Zhou
Bastian Riquelme
Paul Bedford
Colin Ditchfield

Alexander Nguyen-
Dang

Heather Letwin

Saurabh Pandit

Bastian Riquelme

Kamran Alam

Ronald Remilton

Peter Malliaros
Kamran Alam
Peihua Li

Chong Kheng Law

Saurabh Pandit
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Albert Park Jujube
St Kilda Cricket Pink
Albert Park Ice Apple

St Kilda Cricket Pink

Albert Park Jujube

St Kilda Cricket
Purple

Albert Park Ice Apple
Albert Park Ice Apple

St Kilda Cricket
Purple

St Kilda Cricket
Purple

Albert Park Lemon
Albert Park Jujube
Albert Park Ice Apple
Albert Park Ice Apple

St Kilda Cricket Pink
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Played Matches
won

7 13
6 12
7 11
8 11
6 9
7 7
4 4
1 2
1 2
6 2
8 2

Matches
lost

1

0

10

14

Matches won
%

92.9%

100%

78.6%

68.8%

75%

50%

50%

100%

100%

16.7%

12.5%

50%

50%

50%

50%

48

54

41

33

22

12

26

Games
lost

18

10

21

28

18

33

21

43

57

Games won
%

74.7%

82.8%

69.6%

65.9%

69.5%

50%

51.2%

88.9%

61.5%

21.8%

31.3%

58.3%

50%

50%

45.5%

Points
won

725

619

706

791

613

600

417

96

131

362

702

119

110

67

101

Points
lost

515

392

508

663

481

613

366

61

113

555

834

109

106

60

106

Points won
%

58.5%

61.2%

58.2%

54.4%

56%

49.5%

53.3%

61.2%

53.7%

39.5%

45.7%

52.2%

50.9%

52.8%

48.8%
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16.  Kamran Alam Albert Park Ice Apple 2 1 3 25% 8 12 40% 176 192 47.8%

St Kilda Cricket

17.  Peter Malliaros Purple 1 0 2 0% 5 8 38.5% 113 133 45.9%
18.  Negin Rafizadeh Albert Park Lemon 1 0 2 0% 3 8 27.3% 87 113 43.5%
19.  Erdem Sen St Kilda Cricket Pink 1 0 2 0% 1 8 11.1% 49 96 33.8%
20.  Spiros Jevic Albert Park Lemon 7 0 14 0% 0 56 0% 174 616 22%
21.  Peter Malliaros Albert Park Jujube 1 0 2 0% 0 8 0% 54 89 37.8%
22 Erdem Sen ghg:ga Cricket 1 0 2 0% 0 8 0% 48 93 34%
23. Diana Fernandes Albert Park Jujube 1 0 2 0% 0 8 0% 42 88 32.3%

Page 2 of 2 Accessed at 07 Oct 2024 at 00:32:36



	Albert Park Table Tennis
	2024 Premier League S2 Div 6 2024 Premier League S2 Div 6 Individual Ladder

